48WWW.AALBORG.COM  E-MAIL                                     PHONE  845.770.3000  TOLL FREE IN U.S.A. AND CANADA 1.800.866.3837  ORANGEBURG N.Y. U.S.A.INFO@AALBORG.COM
FIN LINE PTFE FLOW METER
Made entirely of PTFE, PFA,
and PCTFE, the Model F flow meter
is excellent for high-purity
applications or use with
corrosive liquids.
Units are available with a standard valve to mon-

50WWW.AALBORG.COM  E-MAIL                                     PHONE  845.770.3000  TOLL FREE IN U.S.A. AND CANADA 1.800.866.3837  ORANGEBURG N.Y. U.S.A.INFO@AALBORG.COM
FORDERING INFORMATION IN LINE PTFE FLOW METER
F STYLE LOW RANGE METERS
MODEL NUMBER
CONNECTION
MAXIMUM FLOW
BUILT IN VALVE NO VALVE [mL/min] WATER [gph] WATER
F6C-F01-01-TF F3C-F01-01-TF 1/4" FNPT 125 2.0
F6C-F02-01-TF F3C-F02-01-TF 1/4" FNPT 250 4.0
F6C-F03-01-TF F3C-F03-01-TF 1/4" FNPT 400 6.5
F6C-F04-01-TF F3C-F04-01-TF 1/4" FNPT 500 8.0
MODEL NUMBER
CONNECTION
MAXIMUM FLOW
BUILT IN VALVE NO VALVE [Lpm] WATER [gph] WATER
F6C-F05-01-TF F3C-F05-01-TF 1/4" FNPT 1.0 16.0
F6D-F06-01-TF F3D-F06-01-TF 3/8" FNPT 2.0 30.0
F6D-F07-01-TF F3D-F07-01-TF 3/8" FNPT 2.5 40.0
F6D-F08-01-TF F3D-F08-01-TF 3/8" FNPT 3.0 50.0
F6D-F09-01-TF F3D-F09-01-TF 3/8" FNPT 5.0 80.0